Contributions

in 2018

(All amounts expressed in US dollars)

DONOR

Government
of Sweden

Multi-Partner Trust Fund
office (MPTFO)

Mastercard Foundation
European Union
Government of Luxembourg
Government of Switzerland
Government of Norway

United Nations Development
Programme (UNDP) (*)

Government of Belgium

Bill & Melinda Gates
Foundation

Government of the United
Kingdom (DFID)

Visa Inc.
Government of Netherlands

Government of the United
States of America

Pact Global Microfinance Fund
Government of Australia

The MetLife Foundation
Omidyar Network

MasterCard Worldwide

United Nations Economic
and Social Commission for Asia and the
Pacific (ESCAP)

Chambre des Mines de Guinée
Government of Italy
Citi Foundation

The United Nations Population
Fund (UNFPA)

Government of Germany
Tree Aid
Government of Austria

The United Nations office for
Project Services (UNOPS)

World Food Programm (WFP)

Financial Sector Deepening
Uganda (FSDU)

Swisscontact

International Centre for Local
Democracy (ICLD)

Office of the United
Nations High Commissioner for Refugees
(UNHCR)

Government of Liechtenstein

Association of Banks in
Singapore (ABS)

The United Nations Convention
to Combat Desertification (UNCCD)

Government of France
Government of China

The International Fund for
Agricultural Development (IFAD)

Government of Myanmar (**)
Government of Kuwait
Government of Bhutan

Government of Thailand
Government of Kazakhstan

Government of Lao People's
Democratic Republic

CORE

Grand Total 13,305,705

CORE

4,211,793

636,574
3,021,452
585,412

3,391,908

500,000

755,858

117,096

36,810
30,000

8,827

4,000
2,500
1,975

1,500

Non-CORE
55,645,907

NON-
CORE

7,330,206

8,757,986

8,291,358
6,522,127
3,636,940

959,348
3,290,618

380,346
3,467,403

2,683,458

2,092,303

1,100,000
1,086,956

500,000

994,765
179,400
883,334
750,000
500,000

402,240

329,309

250,000
246,817

175,644
139,929

100,000
100,000
96,000
87,086

86,850

55,512

50,813

50,000

49,160

JPO
316,182

JPO
RESOURCES

330

309,497

TOTAL

11,541,999

8,757,986

8,291,358
6,522,127
4,273,843
3,980,800
3,876,029

3,772,254
3,467,403

2,683,458

2,092,303

1,100,000
1,086,956

1,000,000

994,765
935,258
883,334
750,000
500,000

402,240

329,309
309,497
250,000

246,817

175,644
139,929
117,096

100,000
100,000
96,000
87,086

86,850

55,512

50,813

50,000

49,160

36,810
30,000

20,000

8,827
6,356
4,000
2,500
1,975

1,500

Grand Total
69,267,794




